Date

Species

Tournament Name

Weigh-in
Location

Weigh-in
Time

Contact Person

Phone

Feb. 28, 2009
April 4, 2009
April 11, 2009
April 11, 2009
April 18, 2009
April 18, 2009
April 18, 2009
April 19, 2009
April 25, 2009
April 26, 2006
May 2, 2009
May 9, 2009
May 9, 2009
May 16, 2009
May 23, 2009
May 23, 2009
May 30, 2009
May 30, 2009
June 5, 2009

June 6, 2009

Multi
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye

Bass
Walleye
Walleye

Bass
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye

Multi

Walleye

Battle on 'Bago
Red Banks Resort Walleye Tournament
Gill's Landing Walleye Tournament
Liquid Assets Walleye Weekend
Fort Fremont Marine Walleye Classic
Full Throttle Walleye Series
Red Banks Resort Walleye Tournament
Sheboygan Walleye Club Tournament
Big Bucks Bass

Midwest Walleye Series

Critters Wolf R. Sports/Woodeye's Walleye Tour.

Full Throttle Outdoors WI Bass Series
Romey's Bar Spring Walleye Tournament
Terry's Bar Walleye Tournament
Brothertown Walleye Open
Houge's Walleye Warmup
Trip's Walleye Tournament
Stockbridge Walleye Tournament
Valley Home Builders Assoc. Invitational

Full Throttle Walleye Series

Menominee Park, Oshkosh
Red Banks Resort, Fremont
Gill's Landing, Weyauwega
Liquid Assets, Fremont
Fort Fremont Marine, Fremont
Fremont Public Ramp, Fremont
Red Banks Resort, Fremont
Fort Fremont Marine, Fremont
Wolf River House, Winneconne
Fisherman's Park, Winneconne
Waterfront Park, Winneconne
Winneconne Park, Winneconne
Rainbow Park, Oshkosh
Miller's Bay, Oshkosh
Brothertown Harbor, Brothertown
Miller's Bay, Oshkosh
Calumet Harbor, Pipe
Stockbridge Harbor, Stockbridge
Fin and Feather, Winneconne

Menominee Park, Oshkosh

continuous

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

Troy Peterson
Robert Caryl
Travis Lankford
James Janusheske
Dennis Fox
Mark Derricks
Robert Caryl
Brad Bahls
Jack Mudgett
James Coon
Andrew Woods
Jon Podvin
Romey Zelhofer
Pat Purtell
Robert Krupp
Randy Harwood
Randy Tripke
James Levknecht
Christine Shaefer

Mark Derricks

920-810-4570

920-446-2933

920-8672844

920-470-9495

920-446-3220

920-730-8605

920-446-2933

920-573-0039

262-539-2000

920-731-3474

920-203-0097

920-284-6481

920-233-6072

920-235-8280

920-849-4724

920-426-1370

920-795-4163

920-427-4826

920-731-7931

920-858-0558



June 6, 2009

June 6, 2009

June 6, 2009

June 6, 2009

June 6 - 7, 2009

June 13, 2009

June 13-14, 2009

June 13-14, 2009

June 16, 2009

June 20, 2009

June 20, 2009

June 20, 2009

June 20 - 21, 2009

June 27, 2009
June 27, 2009
June 27, 2009
June 28, 2009
June 28, 2009
July 11, 2009
July 11, 2009

July 11, 2009

July 15 - 18, 2009

Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Bass
Walleye
Bass
Walleye
Walleye
Bass
Walleye
Roughfish
Walleye
Bass
Walleye
Walleye
Walleye
Bass
Bass
Roughfish
Walleye

Walleye

Boom Bay Resort Walleye Tournament
Van Dyne Lions Club Walleye Tournament
Neighborhood Pub & Grill Walleye Tour.
Fisherman's Road Fishing Club Walleye Tour.
Waupaca Bass Club Annual Open
Bobber's Walleye Tournament
Wis. State Bass Fed. Zone 5 Tournament

Mercury Marine Nat. Walleye Tournament

7th Annual Calumet Co. Law Enf. Walleye Tour.

Walmart Bass Fishing League
Pete's Fishermans Inn Walleye Tournament
Wisconsin Carp Championship Winn. Qualifier
Otter Street Walleye Tournament
Full Throttle Outdoors WI Bass Series
Romey's Bar Summer Walleye Tournament
Brickyard Fishing Club Walleye Tournament
Sheboygan Walleye Club Tournament
Mollica's/Dunn's WABTA Open
Full Throttle Outdoors WI Bass Series
Omro Kiwanis Sheepshead Tournament
Quinney Quencher Walleye Tournament

FLW Walleye Tour

Boom Bay Resort, Larsen
Wendt's on the Lake, Van Dyne

Stockbridge Harbor, Stockbridge

Fisherman's Rd. Fishing Club Lot, FDL

Hahn's Resort, Orihula
Stockbridge Harbor, Stockbridge
Veteran Park, Winneconne
Lakeside Park, Fond du Lac
Stockbridge Harbor, Stockbridge
Winneconne Park, Winneconne
Brothertown Harbor, Brothertown
Jefferson Park, Menasha
Menonimee Park, Oshkosh
Winneconne Park, Winneconne
Rainbow Park, Oshkosh
Brickyard Fishing Club,
Menominee Park, Oshkosh
Winneconne Park, Winneconne
Winneconne Park, Winneconne
Scott Park, Omro
Brothertown Harbor, Brothertown

Pioneer Inn Marina, Oshkosh

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

continuous

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Donna Stoffel

Thomas Wendt

Denise Woelfel

Dave Schneider

Terry Hilbert

Dave Levknecht

David Aldrich
Jim Coon
Todd Konen
John Maxfield
James Halbach
Lee Young
Scott Engel

Jon Podvin

Romey Zelhofer

Gary Zahringer
Brad Bahls
Matt Degodt
Jon Podvin

Larry Schuster

Paul Schneider

Sonny Reynolds

920-836-2073

920-922-8841

920-849-3799

920-922-5595

920-982-3625

920-439-1760

262-993-5065

920-731-3474

920-849-1447

270-252-1587

920-849-2460

920-246-3434

920-233-6506

920-284-6481

920-233-6072

920-439-1285

920-573-0039

262-527-2988

920-284-6481

920-685-6211

920-439-1341

270-252-1591



July 18, 2009
July 18, 2009
July 25, 2009
Aug. 8, 2009
Aug. 9, 2009
Aug. 9, 2009
Aug. 30, 2009

Oct. 10, 2009

Roughfish

Walleye
Bass
Walleye
Bass
Walleye
Bass

Walleye

Oshkosh Elks Sheepshead Fishing Tour.

Lighthouse Anglers Club Walleye Tour.
Big Bucks Bass Tournament
FLW Walleye League
Big Bucks Bass Tournament
Midwest Walleye Series
Big Bucks Bass Tournament

Midwest Walleye Series Championship

Rainbow Park, Oshkosh
Lakeshore Mart, Van Dyne
Wolf River House, Winneconne
Pioneer Inn Marina, Oshkosh
Wolf River House, Winneconne
Menomine Park, Oshkosh
Wolf River House, Winneconne

Menomine Park, Oshkosh

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

2:30 PM

Jason Ellis
Bill Weber

Julie Mudgett

Sonny Reynolds

Julie Mudgett
James Coon
Julie Mudgett

James Coon

920-231-4689

920-922-9241

262-539-2000

270-252-1591

262-539-2000

920-731-3474

262-539-2000

920-731-3474





